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Type

CONSULTATIONS

INDICATIVE PROFESSIONAL FEES

Prices do not include fees payable to third parties such as visa application charges, government fees, health examinations, official translations 

overseas police certificates, and miscellaneous costs like postage fees and printing services. Fees may increase according to the complexity of 

the case. A 30% surcharge applies to urgent cases with less than 21 working days before application deadline, and a 50% surcharge applies to 

cases with less than 6 working days before application deadline. GST included in all professional services. All prices in AUD.

Schedule Fees

Office hours 
After hours 
Urgent 60min 

30min session

260.00
270.00
360.00
170.00

$
$
$
$

Subclass

VISITOR VISAS

Mon-Fri 9:00am - 5:00pm ($200 online consultation for referred clients) 
Mon-Fri 5:00pm - 7:00pm 
Urgent cases only (subject to availability)
Urgent cases only (variable schedule - subject to availability)

Description Fees

600
600
600
600

Tourist - Adult applicants
Tourist - Under 18 years old
Sponsored Family
Business Visitor

1,800.00

2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

$
$
$
$

Subclass

STUDENT & GRADUATE VISAS
Description Fees

500
500
590
485
485

2,000.00
1,900.00
2,000.00
1,300.00
1,500.00

$
$
$
$
$

Subclass

FAMILY VISAS

Student
Student - Subsequent Entrant 

Student Guardian
Graduate Visa - Post-Higher Education Work

Graduate Visa - Post-Vocational Education Work 

Description Fees

300
309

Prospective Marriage Visa
Partner Visa (first stage for offshore applicants)

3,900.00
3,900.00

$
$
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Subclass

FAMILY VISAS
Description Fees

100
820
801
101/802

103/804
143/864
173/884

2,300.00

 3,900.00
 2,300.00
 3,900.00

 2,850.00

 3,000.00
 4,350.00
 3,850.00

$
$
$
$
$

$

$

$

Partner Visa (second stage for 309 visa holders)
Partner Visa (first stage for onshore applicants)
Partner Visa (second stage for 820 visa holders)
Child Visa - Adult applicants

Child Visa - Under 18 years old

Parent Visa / Aged Parent Visa (first instalment)
Permanent Contributory Parent Visa / Aged Contributory Parent Visa 
Temporary Contributory Parent Visa / Aged Contributory Parent Visa 
Second instalment for all parent visas / At the moment of updates

Subclass

WORK VISAS
Fees

186
186
186
417
462
407/408
407
407
482/494

482

494

494

494

Employer Nomination Scheme (visa only) 
Employer Nomination Scheme (nomination) 
Employer Nomination Scheme (employer & visa) 

Working Holiday Visa
Work and Holiday Visa
Temporary Activity Sponsorship
Training Nomination
Training Visa
Standard Business Sponsorship
Standard Business Nomination
Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (nomination & visa)

Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (visa only)
Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (all stages) 
Sponsorship Industry Labour Agreement
RCB & Nomination

Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (nomination) Skilled 

Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (visa only)
Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (nomination & visa) 

Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (all stages)

3,100.00
 4,000.00
 6,500.00 

950.00
1,150.00

 2,000.00
 2,400.00
 2,400.00
 2,000.00
 2,800.00

$  4,900.00
$  2,800.00

 3,300.00

 $   2,900.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

$

Description

101/802

 2,300.00

$

482

482 6,900.00

 4,800.00$
$494

 5,400.00

 7,600.00$

  3,300.00$
494
494

482
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Subclass

OTHER VISAS
Fees

020
050/051
602
155/157
866
858

Bridging Visa B (Current clients only)

Bridging Visa E
Medical Treatment
Resident Return Visa
Protection Visa
National Innovation visa

310.00
650.00

3,500.00
 1,750.00
 5,550.00
 4,900.00

$
$
$
$
$
$

OTHER SERVICES
Description Fees

Skills Assessment - Qualification & Employment (Standard Criteria)

Skills Assessment - Qualification only with RPL/CDR/OSAP

Skills Assessment - Complex cases (RPL/CDR/OSAP/Registration)

Provisional Skills Assessment Application (for visa subclass 485)
Expression of Interest Skilled Migration (deductable at time of application)

State Nomination for Skilled Migration (deductable at time of application)

Training Plan (407)

Labour Market Testing

Citizenship Application (50% discount to existing clients)

Administrative Appeals Tribunal Application & Submission

Administrative Appeals Tribunal (ART) Hearing fees

Additional Applicant for temporary visas (30% discount to dependants under 18yo) 

Additional Applicant for permanent visas (30% discount to dependants under 18yo) 

Additional Applicant - Post lodgement

Application for Work Rights (Bridging Visas- existing clients only)

Subsequent Entrant (temporary visas)

Migration Services - Hourly rate

Change of Circumstances (50% discount to existing clients)

2,400.00
1,800.00
3,500.00

750.00
2,200.00

1,400.00
1,300.00
1,650.00
4,000.00
2,200.00
950.00

1,250.00

$
$
$
$ 
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Subclass

TEMPORARY & PERMANENT SKILLED VISAS
Description Fees

189
190
491

Skilled Independent Points Tested Visa
Skilled Nominated Points Tested Visa
Skilled Work Regional Provisional (State nomination & application)

3,600.00
 3,800.00

 3,800.00

$
$
$

Description

2,300.00
420.00

1,500.00

290.00
3,650.00

$
$
$

$
$

780.00




