

PRICELIST JUL 2024 - JUN 2025

INDICATIVE PROFESSIONAL FEES

Prices do not include fees payable to third parties such as visa application charges, government fees, health examinations, official translations overseas police certificates, and miscellaneous costs like postage fees and printing services. Fees may increase according to the complexity of the case. A 30% surcharge applies to urgent cases with less than 21 working days before application deadline, and a 50% surcharge applies to cases with less than 6 working days before application deadline. GST included in all professional services. All prices in AUD.

CONSULTATIONS

Type	Schedule		Fees	
Office hours	Mon-Fri 9:00am - 5:00pm (\$200 online consultation for referred clients)	\$	260.00	
After hours	Mon-Fri 5:00pm - 7:00pm	\$	270.00	
Urgent 60min	Urgent cases only (subject to availability)	\$	360.00	
30min session	Urgent cases only (variable schedule - subject to availability)	\$	170.00	

VISITOR VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
600	Tourist - Adult applicants	\$ 1,800.00
600	Tourist - Under 18 years old	\$ 2,000.00
600	Sponsored Family	\$ 2,500.00
600	Business Visitor	\$ 2,500.00

STUDENT & GRADUATE VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
500	Student	\$ 2,000.00
500	Student - Subsequent Entrant	\$ 1,900.00
590	Student Guardian	\$ 2,000.00
485	Graduate Visa - Post-Higher Education Work	\$ 1,300.00
485	Graduate Visa - Post-Vocational Education Work	\$ 1,500.00

FAMILY VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
300	Prospective Marriage Visa	\$ 3,900.00
309	Partner Visa (first stage for offshore applicants)	\$ 3,900.00



FAMILY VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
100	Partner Visa (second stage for 309 visa holders)	\$ 2,300.00
820	Partner Visa (first stage for onshore applicants)	\$ 3,900.00
801	Partner Visa (second stage for 820 visa holders)	\$ 2,300.00
101/802	Child Visa - Adult applicants	\$ 3,900.00
101/802	Child Visa - Under 18 years old	\$ 2,850.00
103/804	Parent Visa / Aged Parent Visa (first instalment)	\$ 3,000.00
143/864	Permanent Contributory Parent Visa / Aged Contributory Parent Visa	\$ 4,350.00
173/884	Temporary Contributory Parent Visa / Aged Contributory Parent Visa	\$ 3,850.00
	Second instalment for all parent visas / At the moment of updates	\$ 2,300.00

WORK VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
186	Employer Nomination Scheme (visa only)	\$ 3,100.00
186	Employer Nomination Scheme (nomination)	\$ 4,000.00
186	Employer Nomination Scheme (employer & visa)	\$ 6,500.00
417	Working Holiday Visa	\$ 950.00
462	Work and Holiday Visa	\$ 1,150.00
407/408	Temporary Activity Sponsorship	\$ 2,000.00
407	Training Nomination	\$ 2,400.00
407	Training Visa	\$ 2,400.00
482/494	Standard Business Sponsorship	\$ 2,000.00
482	Standard Business Nomination	\$ 2,800.00
482	Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (nomination & visa)	\$ 4,900.00
482	Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (visa only)	\$ 2,800.00
482	Temporary Skill Shortage Visa (all stages)	\$ 6,900.00
494	Sponsorship Industry Labour Agreement	\$ 4,800.00
494	RCB & Nomination	\$ 3,300.00
494	Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (nomination) Skilled	\$ 3,300.00
494	Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (visa only)	\$ 2,900.00
494	Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (nomination & visa)	\$ 5,400.00
494	Skilled Employer Sponsored Regional Provisional (all stages)	\$ 7,600.00



TEMPORARY & PERMANENT SKILLED VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
189	Skilled Independent Points Tested Visa	\$ 3,600.00
190	Skilled Nominated Points Tested Visa	\$ 3,800.00
491	Skilled Work Regional Provisional (State nomination & application)	\$ 3,800.00

OTHER VISAS

Subclass	Description	Fees
020	Bridging Visa B (Current clients only)	\$ 310.00
050/051	Bridging Visa E	\$ 650.00
602	Medical Treatment	\$ 3,500.00
155/157	Resident Return Visa	\$ 1,750.00
866	Protection Visa	\$ 5,550.00
858	National Innovation visa	\$ 4,900.00

OTHER SERVICES

Description	Fe	ees
Skills Assessment - Qualification & Employment (Standard Criteria)	\$	2,400.00
Skills Assessment - Qualification only with RPL/CDR/OSAP	\$	1,800.00
Skills Assessment - Complex cases (RPL/CDR/OSAP/Registration)	\$	3,500.00
Provisional Skills Assessment Application (for visa subclass 485)	\$	780.00
Expression of Interest Skilled Migration (deductable at time of application)	\$	2,200.00
State Nomination for Skilled Migration (deductable at time of application)		750.00
Training Plan (407)	\$	1,400.00
Labour Market Testing	\$	1,300.00
Citizenship Application (50% discount to existing clients)	\$	1,650.00
Administrative Appeals Tribunal Application & Submission	\$	4,000.00
Administrative Appeals Tribunal (ART) Hearing fees	\$	2,200.00
Additional Applicant for temporary visas (30% discount to dependants under 18yo)	\$	950.00
Additional Applicant for permanent visas (30% discount to dependants under 18yo)	\$	1,250.00
Additional Applicant - Post lodgement	\$	2,300.00
Application for Work Rights (Bridging Visas- existing clients only)	\$	420.00
Subsequent Entrant (temporary visas)	\$	1,500.00
Migration Services - Hourly rate	\$	290.00
Change of Circumstances (50% discount to existing clients)	\$	3,650.00